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Adopting advanced attenuation fiber technology, Go4Fiber 

plug-type fixed value attenuator features high power endurance and 

low backreflection, suitable for high speed digital transmission and 

analog applications.  Available in singlemode or multimode, FC, 

SC, ST and LC type. 

 

Features: 

 Low back reflection 

 High power endurance 

 Wavelength independent 

 Low PDL 

 Precise control of attenuation range 

 Simple manipulation 

 

Application: 

 Telecommunication Network 

 CATV Network 

 Data communication 

 Instrumentation 

 Local Area Network 

 

General Specifications: 
Operating wavelength 1310nm and 1550nm 

Attenuation 

accuracy 

0 to 5dB ± 1.0dB 

> 5dB ± 10% of attenuation value 

Return Loss 
UPC ≥ 55dB 

APC ≥ 65dB 

Operating Temperature -40oC to +75 oC  

 

Ordering Information: 
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Attenuation value 

 
01: 1dB  
02: 2dB  
….. 
25: 25dB 

Endface 

 
R: UPC 
A: APC 

Type 

 
F:  FC 
S:  SC 
T:  ST 
L:  LC 

 

FC Type 

SC Type 

ST Type 

LC Type 
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